$449,000 - 68135 Peladora Road, Cathedral City

MLS® #219130875DA

$449,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,250 sqft
Residential on O Acres

Panorama, Cathedral City,

Welcome to this great 3-bedroom, 2-bath
home offering 1,250 square feet of stylish
living space and a bright, open floor plan! As
you enter, you're greeted by a spacious layout
and a stunning kitchen featuring white
cabinets, upgraded LG stainless steel
appliances (all included), waterfall quartz
countertops, subway tile backsplash, a
separate island with bar seating, and
eye-catching pendant lighting. Enjoy newer
dual-pane windows and laminate flooring
throughout, plus tiled showers in both
bathrooms. A versatile bonus room off the
attached two-car garage provides the perfect
space for a home office, gym, or play area.
The home is equipped with central A/C for
year-round comfort. The backyard is made for
entertaining, with a large paver patio, built-in
BBQ area, and plenty of room for future
additions--even a pool! No HOA! Don't miss
your opportunity to make it yours!

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® # 219130875DA
Price $449,000
Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,250
Acres 0.19



Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status
Listing Agent
Listing Office

1984

Residential

Single Family Residence
Traditional

Closed

Matthew Cowie

Prince & Associates Realtors

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
Garages
Security

Exterior

Exterior
Windows
Roof
Construction
Foundation

Interior

Interior
Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
# of Stories
Stories

68135 Peladora Road
335 - Cathedral City North
Panorama

Cathedral City

Riverside

92234

6

Driveway, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Side By Side
2

Driveway, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Side By Side
Fire Detection System, Smoke Detector(s)

Stone, Wood Siding
Blinds

Clay

Stone, Wood Siding
Slab

Laminate
Breakfast Bar, Primary Suite

Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Range, Gas Water
Refrigerator, Range Hood, Vented Exhaust Fan

Heat Pump, Natural Gas
1
One

Additional Information

Heater,

Microwave,



Date Listed June 2nd, 2025
Days on Market 7
Short Sale N
RE /Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 26th, 2025 at 9:50am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.



